53
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57
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59
60
61

62

63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75

76

A WN

2éme CJ

CARTES JAUNES EN COURS

au 27 février 2020 }

16/03/2019

SAISON 2018 /2019

20eme journée

23/03/2019

S.BELLARAJ
A.AVGIN
21éme journée

23/03/2019

Pas de carte
22éme journée

06/04/2019

S.EL MAKHOKHI
23éme journée

27/04/2019

O.AYDIN
24éme journée

04/05/2019

A.GOVAERT
M. AMBROGETTI
25eéme journée

11/05/2019

NSENGIYUMVA
F.PEETERS
M.VERCOUILLE
26eme journée

18/05/2019

C.MANRIQUE
27eéme journée

01/06/2019

J.CAPELA (1 match)
A.FARID
A.BAKALLY
S.HUBERT
VANNEDERGHEM
28éme journée

08/06/2019

C.FERRETTI
D.DEWACHTER
A.DELCA
A.VANDENHEEDE
J.VANDENHEEDE
M.DA SILVA
29éme journée

15/06/2019

S.EL MAKHOKHI
O.AYDIN
30éme journée

21/09/2019

S.IMPENS

SAISON 2019 /2020

1ére journée

28/09/2019

PIERRE VANDAMME
2eme journée

05/10/2019

M.EL MADI
G.HUYGENS
N.DEBAERDEMAEKER
3éme journée

S.HUBERT

136/4188
133/4042

008/4095

133/0943

115/1190
115/4068

115/8776
042/4447
033/4394

042/4296

130/1060
003/4406
003/3776
115/8807
115/8806

019/1577
019/9935
136/4340
134/8967
134/2030
134/4461

008/4095
133/0943

010/2457

040/0826
033/4469
041/0106
041/0058

115/8807

FS SELECAO
BS JETTE VETERANS

JET'EXPRESS
BS JETTE VETERANS

ESPOIRS GANSHOREN
ESPOIRS GANSHOREN

ESPOIRS GANSHOREN
EXCELSIOR
AZRO

EXCELSIOR

BONNET TEAM
CONQUISTADOR
CONQUISTADOR
ESPOIRS GANSHOREN
ESPOIRS GANSHOREN

RAPID JETTE
RAPID JETTE
FS SELECAO
FUTSAL ELVAS
FUTSAL ELVAS
FUTSAL ELVAS

JET'EXPRESS
BS JETTE VETERANS

Jette 5b CSSP Séniors

JETTE 5B VETERANS
AZRO

LA CAFETTE

LA CAFETTE

ESPOIRS GANSHOREN



10
11
12
13

14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

25
26
27
28

29
30

31
32

33
34

35
36
37
38
39

40

12/10/2019

|.MEKHALFA
4eme journée

19/10/2019

Pas de carte
5éme journée

26/10/2019

R.VANDERVEKEN
6eme journée

02/11/2019

F.DUFOUR
7éme journée

09/11/2019

A.DERDARI
8eme journée

16/11/2019

J.ROLAND
M.DELFOSE
A.BELLEFLAMME
S.DEFRANCE
9eme journée

23/11/2019

Y.BECHALI
|.MEKHALFA
10eme journée

30/11/2019

X.GAUTOT
A.KHERROUBI
D.DEWACHTER
11éme journée

07/12/2019

L.VANAUDENHOVE
D.VANWIINENDAELE

S.MALKI
12eme journée

14/12/2019

Pas de carte
13eme journée

21/12/2019

F.DUFOUR
EL AZIZI

EL IDRISSI
14éme journée

11/01/2020

Pas de carte
15éme journée

18/01/2020

A. VANHAMME
A. GOVAERT
T.ALMADA
D.MUYLAERT
16eme journée

01/02/2020

A.CRESPO
A.HENNEBERT
17eme journée

08/02/2020

E.MBULUYO
P.DUFOUR
18éme journée

15/02/2020

G.KUSO
B.DELIEURE
19éme journée

22/02/2020

R.VANDERVEKEN
Y.EL AZIZI
A.DERDARI

EL MAJAOQOUI

K. EL AZIZI

20éme journée

D.MUYLAERT

115/8806

042/1559

041/0008

134/4029

134/4435
134/8961
134/4495
041/0006

008/4246
115/8806

008/1409
137/4588
019/9935

140/0120
140/2328
133/4452

041/0008
033/8916
033/4472

025/4454
115/1190
010/4570
008/4091

041/1053
136/9945

025/4467
140/4485

028/4127
041/8815

042/1559
033/8916
134/4029
143/8727
143/0658

008/4091

ESPOIRS GANSHOREN

EXCELSIOR
LA CAFETTE
FUTSAL ELVAS

FUTSAL ELVAS
FUTSAL ELVAS
FUTSAL ELVAS
LA CAFETTE

JET'EXPRESS
ESPOIRS GANSHOREN

JET'EXPRESS
Solidarity Jette Concept Utd
RAPID JETTE

LA VIRGULE VETERANS
LA VIRGULE VETERANS
BS JETTE VETERANS

LA CAFETTE
AZRO
AZRO

MELTING POT JETTOIS
ESPOIRS GANSHOREN
Jette 5b CSSP Séniors
JET'EXPRESS

LA CAFETTE
FS SELECAO

MELTING POT JETTOIS
LA VIRGULE VETERANS

ZIG-ZAG
LA CAFETTE

EXCELSIOR

AZRO

FUTSAL ELVAS
OLD SCHOOL TEAM
OLD SCHOOL TEAM

JET'EXPRESS



41
42
43
44
45

M.GALMARTI
C.FERRETTI
A.BERHELI
A.KHERROUBI
M.RIVERA

141/4546
019/1577
137/4423
137/4588
021/1175

AS BASILIQUE

RAPID JETTE

Solidarity Jette Concept Utd
Solidarity Jette Concept Utd
St-Pierre Blancs Vétérans



